

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22203/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in WP No.2124/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

INDORAMA TEXTILES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR
FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 22433-22438 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for direction/stay and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 23317 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

in SLP 23442/07: Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-State of MP: Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

-MPSEB: Mr. M.L. Jaiswal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

in CA 5172/07: Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Jain, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrath & Co., Adv.

...2/-

SLP(C) No.22203/2007 etc....contd....

-2-

in SLPs.17748,18740,
21532/2007: Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Ms. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For R1-BALCO in
CA 5172/07:

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arunk. Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Ardendu Maouli K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The name of Respondent No.4, being proforma respondent,
may be deleted from the array of parties in S.L.P.(C)
Nos.22203/2007 & 22433-38/2007.

List in the first week of August, 2008 along with
C.A.No.5172/2007 and all connected matters therewith, S.L.P.(C)
Nos.23442/2007, 17748/2007, 18740/2007 and 21532/2007.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER