

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16689/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in WP No.
5413/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF ORISSA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17492 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17518 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

Ms. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayan, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Tiku, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand, Adv.

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Batakrishna Behera, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 5172 of 2007.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master