

\200

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 AND 3 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5177 OF 2007

ORIENT PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Sarbajit Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 2 to be heard along with the main matter.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

| |