SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5172 OF 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay, early hearing, taking affidavit

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

on

VERSUS

record, permission to file additional documents and office report) WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1531 of 2011 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 17492 of 2010 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 17518 of 2010 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 17748 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 1797 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 18740 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 18794 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief) SLP(C) NO. 20310 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 21532 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 21948 of 2008 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 22203 of 2007 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 22433-22438 or (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 23317 of 2007 (With prayer for interim SLP(C) NO. 23442 of (With prayer for interim relief) (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 22433-22438 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) (With prayer for interim relief and office report) (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 25548 of 2007 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 27183 of 2008 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 3094 of 2008 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

```
Civil Appeal NO. 4590 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4994 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5177 of 2007
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5180 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5291 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6386 of 2011
```

```
(With office report)
```

Date: 25/02/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.

Mrs. Mrinal Elker Mazumdar, Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. Anshul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List immediately after Holi Holidays before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala] [Savita Sainani] Court Master Assistant Registrar