

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(with appln.(s) for taking affidavit on record, c/delay, taking
affidavit on record, permission to file additional documents,
taking affidavit on record, with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH

C.A.No.5177/2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)C.A.No.5180/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)C.A.No.5291/2007
(With Office Report)SLP(C)No.23442/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.22203/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C) Nos.22433-22438/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.23317/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.17748/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.18740/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.18794/2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C)No.21532/2007

Digitally signed by

Sarita Purohit

Date: 2014.08.14

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

16:59:40 IST

Reason:

1

SLP(C)No.20310/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)SLP(C)No.4994/2008
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.25548/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.1797/2008
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.3094/2008
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.21948/2008
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.27183/2008
(With Office Report)

C.A.No.4590/2009
(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.17492/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.17518/2010
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1531/2011

SLP(C) No. 6386/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.
State of Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Chhattisgarh Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.

2

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Jolly,Adv.

Mr. Pratyush Panjwani, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Shantanu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Khewani, Adv.
Ms. Shwetha Bidhuri, Adv.
Ms. Akriti, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Elkar Majumdar, Adv.
For M/s. Gagrath & Co., Adv.

Mr. Rafat Jariwal, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

3

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
For Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.

State of MP Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 16th September, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

4